
2.00pm

1.00pm

SUNDAY

POOL A

POOL A

POOL A

POOL A

POOL B

POOL B

POOL B

POOL B

4th

3rd

2nd

1st

4th

3rd

2nd

1st

26 FEBSATURDAY PM 25 FEB

8.00pm

7.00pm

6.00pm

5.00pm

SATURDAY AM 25 FEB

2.00pm

1.00pm

11.00Am

12.00Pm

12.00Pm

FRIDAY 24 FEB

7.00pm

6.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm

11.00Am

POOL A POOL B

FRI 24 FEB – SUN 26 FEB 2023
GOLD COAST SPORTS 

& LEISURE CENTRE


