

FRI 24 FEB – SUN 26 FEB 2023 GOLD COAST SPORTS & LEISURE CENTRE





	FRIDAY 24	EB	SATURDAY AM 25 FEB		YAM 25 FEB
4.00PM	SWIFTS	FEVER	11.00AM		WIFTS
5.00PM	VIXENS	GIANTS NETBALL	12.00PM	FEVER	LIGHTNING SUNSHINE COAST
6.00PM	LIGHTNING SUNSHINE COAST		1.00PM	Thunderbirds	VIXENS
7.00PM	QUEENSLAND	Thunderbirds	2.00PM	GIANTS NETBALL	OUEENSLAND
	SATURDAY PM 25 FEB		St.	SUNDAY 26 FEB Finals	
5.00PM	FEVER		11.00AM	4th POOLA	4th POOLB
6.00PM	LIGHTNING SUNSHINE COAST	WIFTS	12.00PM	3rd POOLA	3rd POOLB
7.00PM	VIXENS	OUEENSLAND	1.00PM	2nd POOL A	2nd POOLB
8.00PM	Thunderbirds	GIANTS NETBALL	2.00PM	lst POOL A	lst POOLB



WATCH LIVE ON FOXTEL Kayo FREEBIES

